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ES 111/2019 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
DATED : 01.08.2019

SYNDICATE IN CIRCULATION
The result of the Fourth Semester B.A.Honours Degree Programme in
English Language and Literature (2017-Regular/ 2016-Improvement/ 2013-2015-
Supplementary) Degree Examination May 2019 as declared by the respective
Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of Examination Total Total % of pass
number number
appeared passed

Fourth Semester B.A Honours Degree
Programme in English Language & 30 26 86.67 %
Literature Degree Examination

May 2019 (2017 Admn-Regular/2016
Admn-Improvement/2013-2015
Admn-Supplementary)

The result may be approved .1t is proposed to publish the result
on 01.08.2019

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY BUILIDINGS
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-34
DATED : 01.08.2019




ES 111/2019

Not to be published before 01.08.2019

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of the successful candidates of Fourth
Semester B.A Honours Degree Programme in English Language And Literature
Degree Examination May 2019 (2017 Admn-Regular/ 2016 Admn-
Improvement/ 2013-2015 Admn-Supplementary) as declared by the Board of
Examiners.

The Marklists of the candidates will be sent to the respective centres
where the candidates appeared for the Examinations

Candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized
should send their applications in the prescribed form with the required fees so as
to reach the Controller of Examinations on or before 13.08.2019.

The Marklists will not to be forwarded to the candidates in respect of
whom there are defects to be rectified although their results have been
provisionally released now.

SUBJECTS

BAHE 141 : BRITISH LITERATURE 6 : 1830-1900

BAHE 142 : AUSTRALIAN AND CANADIAN LITERATURE
BAHE 143 : WRITING FOR THE MEDIA

BAHE 144 : FUNDAMENTALS OF ELT

BAHE 145 : LITERARY THEORY |

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY BUILDINGS
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
DATED : 01.08.2019



RESULT OF THE FOURTH SEMESTER B.A HONOURS DEGREE PROGRAMME IN

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE DEGREE EXAMINATION MAY 2019

(2017 Admn-REGULAR/ 2016 Admn-IMPROVEMENT/

2013-2015 Admn-SUPPLEMENTARY)

CENTRE NO: 4 — GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN ,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

ALL PASS : 10001
10008
10014
10021
10026
9962

PASSED IN PARTS : 10004 (B,C,D,E)

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram

Dated:01.08.2019

10003
10009
10015
10022
10027

10005 10006
10010 10012
10016 10018
10023 10024
10028 10029
10020(C,D,E)

Sd/-

10007
10013
10019
10025
10030
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