

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

RESULT OF THE FOURTH SEMESTER B.A HONOURS DEGREE PROGRAMME IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE DEGREE EXAMINATION MAY 2019 (2017 ADMISSION-REGULAR/ 2016 ADMISSION-IMPROVEMENT / 2013-2015 ADMISSION-SUPPLEMENTARY)

PUBLISHED BY

Dr. MINI DEJO KAPPEN

DIRECTOR, PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

Additional Charge of

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

(Log on to our website:www.keralauniversity.ac.in)

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

ES III/2019

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DATED : **01.08.2019**

SYNDICATE IN CIRCULATION

The result of the Fourth Semester B.A.Honours Degree Programme in English Language and Literature (2017-Regular/ 2016-Improvement/ 2013-2015-Supplementary) Degree Examination May 2019 as declared by the respective Board of Examiners is given below:

Name of Examination	Total number appeared	Total number passed	% of pass
Fourth Semester B.A Honours Degree Programme in English Language & Literature Degree Examination May 2019 (2017 Admn-Regular/2016 Admn-Improvement/2013-2015 Admn-Supplementary)	30	26	86.67 %

The result may be approved .It is proposed to publish the result

on 01.08.2019

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY BUILIDINGS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-34 DATED : 01.08.2019

Not to be published before 01.08.2019

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the provisional list of the successful candidates of Fourth Semester B.A Honours Degree Programme in English Language And Literature Degree Examination May 2019 (2017 Admn-Regular/ 2016 Admn-Improvement/ 2013-2015 Admn-Supplementary) as declared by the Board of Examiners.

The Marklists of the candidates will be sent to the respective centres where the candidates appeared for the Examinations

Candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized should send their applications in the prescribed form with the required fees so as to reach the Controller of Examinations on or before **13.08.2019**.

The Marklists will not to be forwarded to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to be rectified although their results have been provisionally released now.

SUBJECTS

BAHE 141 : BRITISH LITERATURE 6 : 1830-1900 BAHE 142 : AUSTRALIAN AND CANADIAN LITERATURE BAHE 143 : WRITING FOR THE MEDIA

BAHE 144 : FUNDAMENTALS OF ELT

BAHE 145 : LITERARY THEORY I

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UNIVERSITY BUILDINGS THIRUVANANTHAPURAM DATED : 01.08.2019

RESULT OF THE FOURTH SEMESTER B.A HONOURS DEGREE PROGRAMME IN ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE DEGREE EXAMINATION MAY 2019

(2017 Admn-REGULAR/ 2016 Admn-IMPROVEMENT/ 2013-2015 Admn-SUPPLEMENTARY)

CENTRE NO: 4 – GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN ,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

ALL PASS	: 10001	10003	10005	10006	10007
	10008	10009	10010	10012	10013
	10014	10015	10016	10018	10019
	10021	10022	10023	10024	10025
	10026	10027	10028	10029	10030
	9962				

PASSED IN PARTS : 10004 (B,C,D,E)

10020(C,D,E)

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated:01.08.2019